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Name

Fehrmann
Korbelin

Bardowicks

Pianka
Wagner
Kruse
Constien
Wedemann
Holst
Strandborg
Grzywatz
Bolevic
Schnasse
Schultz
Helms-Grahlert
Uhlig
Eggert
Barmbold

Vorname

Ulrike
Nicole

Christine

Monique
Heike
Kerstin
Dorte
Sheba
Petra
Karin
Katharina
Daniela
Manuela
Susanne
Sabine
Susanne
Katrin
Gisela

Verein

SC Barum e.V.

SG Nahrendorf/Oldendorf

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.

FSK Kirchgellersen

ASG Lineburg

SV Hittbergen

SV Oldendorf/Luhe

SV Handorf

SV Scharnebeck

SV Deutsch Evern

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.
SV Scharnebeck

SV Adendorf von 1924 e.V.
KKSV Ochtmissen

SK Tespe

SV Betzendorf

KKSV Wendisch Evern

SV Oedeme

Teiler

185,3
316,0

428,8

515,2
635,7
639,8
646,9
744,5
785,1
984,3
1151,3
1166,3
1310,9
1431,8
1616,5
1684,3
2228,3
6309,1



